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Semester Course Title Credits

First Fall Fundamentals of IP
Legal Writing and Research 1
Property
TOTAL CREDITS

1
3
4
8

First Spring Legal Writing and Research 2 
Civil Procedure
Trademark OR Health Law* 
TOTAL CREDITS

3
4
3
10

First Summer Copyrights
Torts
The Legal Profession
TOTAL CREDITS

3
3
1
7

Second Fall Constitutional Law 1
Patents
Contracts
TOTAL CREDITS

3
3
4
10

Second Spring Trade Secrets 
Professional Responsibility 
Constitutional Law 2 
Elective
TOTAL CREDITS

2
3
3
2
10

Second Summer Criminal Law
Elective Credits
TOTAL CREDITS

3
4-6
7-9

Third Fall Antitrust
 Elective Credits
TOTAL CREDITS

3
6-8
9-11

Third Spring Evidence
Elective Credits
TOTAL CREDITS

3
6-8
9-11

Third Summer Bar Elective (recommended)
Elective Credits
TOTAL CREDITS

3
6-8
9-11

Fourth Fall Bar Elective (recommended)
Elective Credits
TOTAL CREDITS

3
6-8
9-11

TOTAL PROGRAM CREDITS 85+

To graduate, students must take the following: 
• Experiential Classes – minimum 6 credits
• Advanced Writing – minimum 2-3 credits
• Bar Readiness Classes – minimum 6 credits

In-person immersion requirements:
• Fall – 2 required immersions
• Spring – 1 required immersion
• Summer – 1 required immersion

FOR FALL 2025 STARTS

Class of 2028

*Healthcare Drug and Device Law


